
San Severino 25 05 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

125 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 81 GARATTONI M. 19:01.107
Tempo gara

1 1:34.597 + -08.-774 11:51:52.480  59,368

2 1:43.371 --------- 11:53:35.851  54,329

3 1:43.799 + 00.428 11:55:19.650  54,105

4 1:44.031 + 00.660 11:57:03.681  53,984

5 1:45.240 + 01.869 11:58:48.921  53,364

6 1:44.278 + 00.907 12:00:33.199  53,856

7 1:44.934 + 01.563 12:02:18.133  53,519

8 1:44.615 + 01.244 12:04:02.748  53,683

9 1:44.795 + 01.424 12:05:47.543  53,590

10 1:44.894 + 01.523 12:07:32.437  53,540

11 1:46.553 + 03.182 12:09:18.990  52,706

 Po. 2 - # 127 PACINI M. + 15.897
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.899 + -10.-537 11:51:50.782  60,453

2 1:43.436 --------- 11:53:34.218  54,294

3 1:54.265 + 10.829 11:55:28.483  49,149

4 1:44.475 + 01.039 11:57:12.958  53,754

5 1:43.440 + 00.004 11:58:56.398  54,292

6 1:43.706 + 00.270 12:00:40.104  54,153

7 1:44.351 + 00.915 12:02:24.455  53,818

8 1:43.940 + 00.504 12:04:08.395  54,031

9 1:44.728 + 01.292 12:05:53.123  53,625

10 1:46.474 + 03.038 12:07:39.597  52,745

11 1:55.290 + 11.854 12:09:34.887  48,712

 Po. 3 - # 72 DE LUCA A. + 50.980
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.987 + -08.-892 11:51:56.870  56,735

2 1:48.032 + 00.153 11:53:44.902  51,985

3 1:47.879 --------- 11:55:32.781  52,058

4 1:47.967 + 00.088 11:57:20.748  52,016

5 1:48.298 + 00.419 11:59:09.046  51,857

6 1:48.972 + 01.093 12:00:58.018  51,536

7 1:48.804 + 00.925 12:02:46.822  51,616

8 1:49.453 + 01.574 12:04:36.275  51,310

9 1:50.466 + 02.587 12:06:26.741  50,839

10 1:50.197 + 02.318 12:08:16.938  50,963

11 1:53.032 + 05.153 12:10:09.970  49,685

 Po. 4 - # 61 BRUNI N. + 55.346
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.393 + -10.-427 11:51:56.276  57,077

2 1:50.207 + 01.387 11:53:46.483  50,959

3 1:49.357 + 00.537 11:55:35.840  51,355

4 1:50.154 + 01.334 11:57:25.994  50,983

5 1:49.465 + 00.645 11:59:15.459  51,304

6 1:50.714 + 01.894 12:01:06.173  50,725

7 1:49.267 + 00.447 12:02:55.440  51,397

8 1:48.820 --------- 12:04:44.260  51,608

9 1:49.711 + 00.891 12:06:33.971  51,189

10 1:51.081 + 02.261 12:08:25.052  50,558

11 1:49.284 + 00.464 12:10:14.336  51,389

 Po. 5 - # 190 MOZZONI M. + 57.063
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.943 + -06.-835 11:51:59.826  55,090

2 1:49.232 + 00.454 11:53:49.058  51,414

3 1:50.201 + 01.423 11:55:39.259  50,961

4 1:49.569 + 00.791 11:57:28.828  51,255

5 1:49.458 + 00.680 11:59:18.286  51,307

6 1:48.778 --------- 12:01:07.064  51,628

7 1:48.820 + 00.042 12:02:55.884  51,608

8 1:50.182 + 01.404 12:04:46.066  50,970

9 1:49.917 + 01.139 12:06:35.983  51,093

10 1:50.084 + 01.306 12:08:26.067  51,016

11 1:49.986 + 01.208 12:10:16.053  51,061

 Po. 6 - # 147 BOLDRINI E. + 58.060
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.836 + -03.-190 11:52:02.719  53,569

2 1:49.821 + 01.795 11:53:52.540  51,138

3 1:48.936 + 00.910 11:55:41.476  51,553

4 1:48.026 --------- 11:57:29.502  51,987

5 1:49.345 + 01.319 11:59:18.847  51,360

6 1:48.885 + 00.859 12:01:07.732  51,577

7 1:48.836 + 00.810 12:02:56.568  51,601

8 1:50.137 + 02.111 12:04:46.705  50,991

9 1:50.541 + 02.515 12:06:37.246  50,805

10 1:49.319 + 01.293 12:08:26.565  51,373

11 1:50.485 + 02.459 12:10:17.050  50,830

 Po. 7 - # 12 PIETRELLA T. + 1:04.232
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.698 + -09.-304 11:51:57.581  56,330

2 1:50.165 + 01.163 11:53:47.746  50,978

3 1:50.321 + 01.319 11:55:38.067  50,906

4 1:50.039 + 01.037 11:57:28.106  51,036

5 1:49.446 + 00.444 11:59:17.552  51,313

6 1:51.411 + 02.409 12:01:08.963  50,408

7 1:49.002 --------- 12:02:57.965  51,522

8 1:50.987 + 01.985 12:04:48.952  50,601

9 1:50.140 + 01.138 12:06:39.092  50,990

10 1:50.547 + 01.545 12:08:29.639  50,802

11 1:53.583 + 04.581 12:10:23.222  49,444

 Po. 8 - # 116 ONORI T. + 1:07.858
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.546 + -02.-930 11:52:03.429  53,209

2 1:49.681 + 01.205 11:53:53.110  51,203

3 1:48.775 + 00.299 11:55:41.885  51,630

4 1:48.476 --------- 11:57:30.361  51,772

5 1:49.199 + 00.723 11:59:19.560  51,429

6 1:49.779 + 01.303 12:01:09.339  51,157

7 1:55.423 + 06.947 12:03:04.762  48,656

8 1:49.389 + 00.913 12:04:54.151  51,340

9 1:50.189 + 01.713 12:06:44.340  50,967

10 1:50.862 + 02.386 12:08:35.202  50,658

11 1:51.646 + 03.170 12:10:26.848  50,302

 Po. 9 - # 48 PERSI A. + 1:10.385
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.115 + -04.-137 11:52:02.998  53,427

2 1:52.512 + 03.260 11:53:55.510  49,915

3 1:50.673 + 01.421 11:55:46.183  50,744

4 1:49.506 + 00.254 11:57:35.689  51,285

5 1:49.252 --------- 11:59:24.941  51,404

6 1:50.196 + 00.944 12:01:15.137  50,964

7 1:50.842 + 01.590 12:03:05.979  50,667

8 1:50.628 + 01.376 12:04:56.607  50,765

9 1:51.084 + 01.832 12:06:47.691  50,556

10 1:50.155 + 00.903 12:08:37.846  50,983

11 1:51.529 + 02.277 12:10:29.375  50,355

Fastest lap: 1:43.371
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San Severino 25 05 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

125 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 10 - # 125 RICCI D. + 1:25.556
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.004 + -07.-387 11:52:01.887  53,998

2 1:54.382 + 02.991 11:53:56.269  49,099

3 1:52.400 + 01.009 11:55:48.669  49,964

4 1:51.790 + 00.399 11:57:40.459  50,237

5 1:51.661 + 00.270 11:59:32.120  50,295

6 1:52.264 + 00.873 12:01:24.384  50,025

7 1:52.433 + 01.042 12:03:16.817  49,950

8 1:52.095 + 00.704 12:05:08.912  50,100

9 1:51.391 --------- 12:07:00.303  50,417

10 1:51.916 + 00.525 12:08:52.219  50,180

11 1:52.327 + 00.936 12:10:44.546  49,997

 Po. 11 - # 73 AURELI B. + 1:36.248
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.827 + -09.-024 11:52:00.710  54,616

2 1:54.091 + 02.240 11:53:54.801  49,224

3 1:53.195 + 01.344 11:55:47.996  49,613

4 1:51.851 --------- 11:57:39.847  50,210

5 1:53.623 + 01.772 11:59:33.470  49,427

6 1:52.273 + 00.422 12:01:25.743  50,021

7 1:51.936 + 00.085 12:03:17.679  50,172

8 1:52.424 + 00.573 12:05:10.103  49,954

9 1:52.544 + 00.693 12:07:02.647  49,900

10 1:55.306 + 03.455 12:08:57.953  48,705

11 1:57.285 + 05.434 12:10:55.238  47,883

 Po. 12 - # 315 PALMA F. + 1:39.558
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.939 + -05.-245 11:52:04.822  52,516

2 1:52.443 + 00.259 11:53:57.265  49,945

3 1:52.767 + 00.583 11:55:50.032  49,802

4 1:52.522 + 00.338 11:57:42.554  49,910

5 1:54.021 + 01.837 11:59:36.575  49,254

6 1:52.184 --------- 12:01:28.759  50,061

7 1:54.484 + 02.300 12:03:23.243  49,055

8 1:53.186 + 01.002 12:05:16.429  49,617

9 1:54.893 + 02.709 12:07:11.322  48,880

10 1:53.822 + 01.638 12:09:05.144  49,340

11 1:53.404 + 01.220 12:10:58.548  49,522

 Po. 13 - # 600 BALDACCI M. + 1:43.027
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.518 + -04.-928 11:52:05.401  52,233

2 1:53.362 + 00.916 11:53:58.763  49,540

3 1:52.644 + 00.198 11:55:51.407  49,856

4 1:53.306 + 00.860 11:57:44.713  49,565

5 1:52.446 --------- 11:59:37.159  49,944

6 1:52.553 + 00.107 12:01:29.712  49,896

7 1:54.280 + 01.834 12:03:23.992  49,142

8 1:54.620 + 02.174 12:05:18.612  48,997

9 1:54.588 + 02.142 12:07:13.200  49,010

10 1:53.165 + 00.719 12:09:06.365  49,627

11 1:55.652 + 03.206 12:11:02.017  48,559

 Po. 14 - # 899 CHIANETTA S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.653 + -05.-550 11:52:06.536  51,687

2 1:54.506 + 00.303 11:54:01.042  49,045

3 1:54.203 --------- 11:55:55.245  49,176

4 1:54.455 + 00.252 11:57:49.700  49,067

5 1:55.115 + 00.912 11:59:44.815  48,786

6 1:56.286 + 02.083 12:01:41.101  48,295

7 1:55.627 + 01.424 12:03:36.728  48,570

8 1:55.744 + 01.541 12:05:32.472  48,521

9 1:56.002 + 01.799 12:07:28.474  48,413

10 1:59.561 + 05.358 12:09:28.035  46,972

 Po. 15 - # 210 PIERANTONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.263 + -05.-695 11:52:11.146  49,584

2 1:58.958 --------- 11:54:10.104  47,210

3 1:59.449 + 00.491 11:56:09.553  47,016

4 2:00.131 + 01.173 11:58:09.684  46,749

5 2:05.864 + 06.906 12:00:15.548  44,620

6 2:04.920 + 05.962 12:02:20.468  44,957

7 2:10.651 + 11.693 12:04:31.119  42,985

8 2:09.346 + 10.388 12:06:40.465  43,418

9 2:05.635 + 06.677 12:08:46.100  44,701

10 2:01.819 + 02.861 12:10:47.919  46,101

Fastest lap: 1:43.371
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